PRECISION DRILLING CORP

PRECISION DRILLING CORP

ISIN: CA74022D4075

Overview

2024/08/09 22:00:01

Price
68.47 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

-0.28% (-0.19)

ISIN CAT74022D4075
Symbol PD
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 910 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

62.05 USD (300)
82.12 USD (200)
68.64 USD
68.745 USD
67.645 USD
68.66 USD
68.50412 USD
39,537
2,706,850.87
916

WKN: 74022D100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/09
2024/08/02
2024/07/29
2024/07/26
2024/07/24

Headline
ER  Equity Weekly
B Equity Weekly
||
E=  Equity Weekly
AR
£ [

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA74022D4075&ID_NOTATION=98870
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8bac79a28a4726e303de9084ccd0f084eb57940028bc2c3cea79b2bd8f78c66d&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=81405d6758db95690&time=1723346630&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a1d5bde6a05dcd17cf2f88b6902546534664778f1928cff3c17b2e30482387c0&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ea734891ebf107a25&time=1723346630&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=72613693bec60585e80c8b9e52ae23ab81903712ca3c1a4fc139fb00a0e084cc&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9cb2d208e5daec755&time=1723346630&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b54b6921f63ce356b5e58935cca663c2001140e0e5fa264bf429baa3c25780f&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=db535e2cefd11559c&time=1723346630&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0f971c6c8e21af06e83b72c30476606ecb395f727813ae7da107142e40a65b9&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7da416451b693a807&time=1723346630&tool=RSC

PRECISION DRILLING CORP

Details

2024/08/09 22:00:01

Price
68.47 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

© -028%(0.19)

CA74022D4075

PD

NYSE

usb

Energy / Commodities
Stock

910 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 62.05 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 82.12 USD (200)
Open 68.64 USD
High 68.745 USD
Low 67.645 USD
Close (prev. day) 68.66 USD
VWAP 68.50412 USD
Volume (pcs) 39,537
Trading volume 2,706,850.87
Number of trades 916
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +7.12% +2.52% +118.34%
Perf (abs.) +4.55 +1.68 +37.11
Beta 1.80 1.49 1.81
Volatility 38.96 37.62 52.70
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/08/
09
Toronto Stock 2024/08/
Exchange 09
Stuttgart 2024/08/
09
NYSE 2024/08/
09
Frankfurt 2024/08/

All listings for PRECISION DRILLING CORP

Time Price

22:02 63.00 EUR

22:00 94.20 CAD

13:05 62.50 EUR

22:00 68.47 USD

08:00 62.00 EUR

79.07 USD (2024/07/31
51.53 USD (2024/01/08
79.07 USD (2024/07/31
49.67 USD (2023/12/13

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

3.18

0.00

2.71

0.00

67.68 USD (48,925
71.23 USD (54,500
70.30 USD (61,348

)
)
)
64.49 USD (74,159)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1

340

916
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=98870
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120451777
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36810171
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36810171
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60945038
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41260296

PRECISION DRILLING CORP

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09

2024/08/ 19:32 62.00 EUR 0.00
09

2024/08/ 08:03 62.00 EUR 0.00
09
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450941900
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36875270

PRECISION DRILLING CORP

Company profile
Company Logo

% Precision

DRILLING

Contact Details

PRECISION DRILLING CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kevin A.
Neveu

Carey Ford
Darren Ruhr
Gene Stahl
Shuja

Goraya

Veronica
Foley

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Steven Krablin  Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Kevin Meyers  Member of Supervisory
Board

Bill Donovan Member of Supervisory
Board

David Williams Member of Supervisory
Board

Lori Lancaster Member of Supervisory
Board

Michael Member of Supervisory

Culbert Board

Susan Member of Supervisory

MacKenzie Board
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